Pancake
®
II Air Cylinders
Catalog PAN2-2
Superior Interchangeable
Industrial Air Cylinders
5-8-10
Pancake

Ratings – Standard Units all Series
5
How to Order
How to Order
P
PTD4-HF2.500-TCFV
Pancake® II
PSD3-1.000
Pancake® II
Standard Series PSD, PSR, PSX, PWD, PTD
 1 - 1/2"
 2
 3 - 1-1/16"
 4 - 1-1/2"
 5 - 2"
 6 - 2-1/2"
 7
 8 - 4"
P - Pancake® II
  Enter in alphabetical order
 1
1
1
2
2
 4
 X - EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
1
2
4
1
1
1
2
1
2
S
W
T
 D
 R
 X
Model
Number
 Series Model Action Bore  Mounting  Stroke Options– –
 0.125 - 1/8"
 0.250 - 1/4"
 0.375
 0.500 - 1/2"
 4.000 - 4"
Pancake
®
II Cylinders
6
Model PSD
Double Acting, Single Rod
1 3
B1* + Stroke 0.13
RTYP. Y TYP.
F Rod Dia.
C Bolt Circle
P Port
2
4
AH
E
D - C'Bored
J  - Thru Holes 4 places
      (2 places at positions 2 & 4
        for 1/2" Bore only)
1 3
B2* + Stroke 0.130.13+  Stroke

 Bore Load Max.
11
How to Order
Nonrotating, Twin Rod Series PND
4-9-08
How to Order
P PND3-PM0.375-CE
Pancake® II
PND5-2.000
Pancake® II
1
1
1
1
Model
Number
P - Pancake® II
  Enter in alphabetical order
1
2
1
 X - EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
1
2
 Series Model Action Bore  Mounting  Stroke Options– –
 0.125 - 1/8"
 0.250 - 1/4"
 0.375
 0.500 - 1/2"
 4.000 - 4"
 2
 3 - 1-1/16"
 4 - 1-1/2"
 5 - 2"
 DN
Pancake
®
II Cylinders
12
B + Stroke
See Note 1
RR R
Y
F Rod Dia.
C Bolt Circle
P  Port
A
N
H
YY
.07
N
NL
E Thread
2 Places
NM
D - C'Bored
J  - Thru Holes 4 places
2
4
1 3
E -C'Bored
K -Thru Hole 2 places
.07
N

15
Multi-Power® Series PA & PB
How to Order
4-18-10
1
1
1
1
Model
Number
How to Order
P PA37-HB1.000-TCFV
®
 6-  2-1/2"
7
8 -  4"
P - Pancake® II
®
A2
A3
A4
B2
B3
B4
 Series Model Action   Bore –
   Enter in alphabetical order
1
1
 X -
1
 Mounting  Stroke Options–
 0.125 - 1/8"
 0.250 - 1/4"
 0.375
 0.500 - 1/2"
 4.000 - 4"
Pancake
®
II Cylinders
16
Model PA4
or PB4
1 3
B*  + (2 x Stroke)
0.13
R Typ
RR
F Rod Dia.
C Bolt Circle
P Port
2
4
AH
E
PortPort
Vent
YYY
7 5
6
8
D - C'Bored
J  - Thru Holes 4 places
B*  + (4 x Stroke)
0.13
R  Typ
F Rod Dia.
Port
Vents
Y
Port
RR
YY
7 5
6
8
1 3
C Bolt Circle
P Port
2
4

Multi-Position Series P3D
4-9-08
How to Order
1
1
1
1
Model
Number
How to Order
P
P3D5-CR0.375/2.000-TCM
P - Pancake® II
 Series     Model       Action          Bore  Mounting  Stroke A / Stroke B Options– –
   Enter in alphabetical order
1
1
2
2
 X - EXTRA
EXTRA
EXTRA
1
2
3D -
 1 - 1/2"
 2
 3 - 1-1/16"
 4 - 1-1/2"
 5 - 2"
 6 - 2-1/2"
 7
 8 - 4"
 0.125 - 1/8"
 0.250 - 1/4"
 0.375
 0.500 - 1/2"
 4.000 - 4"
 0.125 - 1/8"
 0.250 - 1/4"
 0.375
 0.500 - 1/2"
 4.000 - 4"
Pancake
®
II Cylinders
20
1 3
[(2 x Stroke A) + Stroke B + Ba]
0.13
RRR
F Rod Dia.
C Bolt Circle
P  Port
2
A
H
E Rod Thread
Y
YY
7 5
6
8
4
A B
D - C'Bored
J  - Thru Holes 4 places
      (2 places at positions 2 & 4 for 1/2" Bore only)
Stroke A
Stroke B
LT
A B
E
Thread
0.19
BD
0.38
A B
Male Rod Ends (Option TCF or TFM)
Rod Wiper (Option W)